Mt., the said property is bounded by as 
follows: East : Road, West : Residential Plot of Mallikarjun Kamtam,
North : Road, South : Residential Plot of Lakshmipati Devsani

Date of NPA 30/06/2025

Demand Notice 
date 02/01/2026

Total Amount  
Due

Rs. 6,56,288/- (Rs. Six Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred and 
Eighty Eight Only) Plus future interest and other expenses which is 
found due on 31/12/2025

Notice is therefore given to the Borrower/Co-Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor as mentioned 
above and calling upon them to make payment of the aggregate amount as shown above against